
FINANCIEEL
JAAROVERZICHT 2020

PAYMENT DETAILS

Stichting INSPIREnepal
IBAN :  NL07 RABO 0303 5137 05
BIC :  RABONL2U

INSPIREnepal
KvK 63129701

www.inspirenepal.com
info@inspirenepal.com

9841614175

THANK YOU!

PROJECTEN UITGAVEN

TOTAAL € 11.150,-

INSPIREnepal
UNFORGE T TAB L E  MOMENT S

Maandelijkse overschrijving
Eenmalige donaties

Sponoracties

INSPIREbakery
Corona relief

Gonykap children's home
Creative development

Sponsor kids

DONATIES INKOMEN

TOTAAL € 13.450,-

€1350,-
€4500,-
€3700,-
€500,-
€1000,-

€570,- pm
€ 7950-
€500,-


